
S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category NUMBER OF TRANSFERS

8 2008 KUNAL SINGH BHATI PRATAP SINGH 11.10.2017 I GEN 1

28 2028 JASMIN GAUTAM DHEERAJ GAUTAM 04.05.2017 I SC 1

121 2121 SNEHA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR 20.10.2017 I SC 0

150 2150 DHRUVA GARGAYAN APIL SHRAMA 31.01.2018 I GEN 2

151 2151 YASHIKA KULDEEP TANWAR 14.05.2017 I SC 1

253 2253 AARYA SHRI RAM EKBAL SINGH 22.02.2018 I GEN 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category (NO OF TRANSFERS)

168 2168 RAAVI SHARMA MANOJ 10.01.2018 II GEN 2

229 2229 HIYA NAGAL HIMANSHU NAGAL 2..5.2018 II GEN 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category (NO OF TRANSFERS)

68 2068 YASH KAUSHIK PRAVESH SHARMA 13.01.2018 III GEN 0

92 2092 GOVIND RAUT SATYA NARAYAN ROUT 17.11.2017 III GEN 0

202 2202 NAYRA SUNNY RAM 24.10.2017 III GEN 0

266 2266 JATIN MNOJ KUMAR 27.102017 III SC 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category NUMBER OF TRANSFERS

140 2140 JANVI AJIT SINGH 16.05.2017 IV SC 0

204 2204 AADVEEK KUMAAR AMIT KUMAR 07.11.2017 IV GEN 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category (NO OF TRANSFERS)

1 2001 SHANVI SAXENA DHEERAJ SAXENA 03.07.2017 V GEN 

2 2002 LAKSHAY BHAGWAT SWAROOP 14.08.2017 V GEN 

3 2003 MANAVI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 06.09.2016 V SC

4 2004 GEETIKA HIMANSHU 03.12.2017 V GEN 

5 2005 DAKSH SINGH GUSAIN HARPAL SINGH 16.08.2017 V GEN 

6 2006 VEDANSH NAGPAL UMESH NAGPAL 27.09.2017 V GEN 

7 2007 AMAYA BISWAS PRASHANT BISWAS 07.10.2016 V SC

9 2009 SUNIDHI LALIT KUMAR 16.03.2018 V OBC (NCL)

10 2010 TRILOK PRAJAPATI VICKY 27.11.2016 V GEN 

11 2011 VANSHIKA RAHUL 19.10.2016 V OBC (NCL)

12 2012 SHIVANSH SHARMA SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 19.06.2017 V GEN

13 2013 AASHI NARANG ANIL NARANG 04.08.2017 V GEN

14 2014 GAURAVI YOGESH 14.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

15 2015 DIVYANSH KUMAR RAJESH RAI 29.12.2016 V GEN

16 2016 NISHANT GIRI CHANDRA BHAN GIRI 02.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

17 2017 GARVISH NARESH RANA 09.08.2017 V GEN

18 2018 NANCY VERMA ANIL 23.10.2017 V GEN

19 2019 JANVI VERMA HEMANT VERMA 08.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

20 2020 RUHI RAWAT SANDEEP RAWAT 29.05.2016 V GEN

21 2021 DEVANSH TIWARI SHIVANAND TIWARI 03.11.2017 V GEN (EWS)

22 2022 HIMAKSHI SOLANKI SHEELESH KUMAR 10.05.2016 V GEN 

23 2023 ANSHUMAN MAHESH KUMAR 12.07.2017 V OBC (NCL)

24 2024 JAYESH KUMAR PATEL RAKESH KUMAR 04.12.2017 V OBC (NCL)

25 2025 KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT MUKESH SINGH 19.11.2016 V GEN

26 2026 NIRVAAN DEEPAK KUMAR 29.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

27 2027 ARJUN BHADANA JATIN BHADANA 19.02.2018 V OBC (NCL)

29 2029 TRISHA SONU KUMAR 21.10.2017 V SC

30 2030 NANCY REMY VIMAL REMY 18.12.2016 V GEN

31 2031 OWAIS IRFAN MALIK 11.02.2017 V GEN

32 2032 YASHIKA SUNIL 04.08.2017 V SC

33 2033 BHAVISHYA HARISH KUMAR 23.11.2017 V SC

34 2034 AARAV CHAUHAN ANIL 24.04.2017 V GEN 

35 2035 SHIVA DEVENDER 17.11.2017 V SC

36 2036 NAFIAH TAJ TAJ MOHAMMAD 16.06.2016 V OBC (NCL)

37 2037 NYASHA THAKUR DEEPAK KUMAR 27.12.2016 V OBC (NCL)

38 2038 SHAURYA RAI MAJHI PADAM RAY MAJHI 27.02.2017 V GEN

CLASS 2 REGISTRATION FORM  
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39 2039 TRISHA SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 14.06.2016 V SC

40 2040 VANSHIKA PANDEY ROSHAN KUMAR PANDEY 31.10.2016 V GEN 

41 2041 LAKSH HITESH KUMAR 20.06.2017 V GEN

43 2043 NAVYANSH SACHIN KUMAR 29.08.2017 V SC

44 2044 SHRESHTHA MORYA KARAMVEER MORYA 15.10.2017 V SC

45 2045 MUKUL SHARMA HARIDUTT SHARMA 02.02.2018 V GEN

46 2046 KAYNA BHATNAGAR SANDEEP BHATNAGAR 02.03.2018 V GEN

47 2047 RUHI DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 07.11.2017 V GEN

48 2048 PARTH SHARMA ANUJ SHARMA 27.07.2017 V GEN 

49 2049 KHUSHWINDER CHAPRANA SANDEEP CHAPRANA 07.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

50 2050 PRITI RAJENDRA SINGH 13.04.2017 V GEN

51 2051 NIKUNJ AMIT 08.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

52 2052 INSHA MOHD. NAZIM 29.11.2017 V OBC (NCL)

53 2053 PRIYANSH MUKESH 18.01.2017 V GEN

54 2054 YUVRAJ DEVRATH 01.01.2017 V SC

55 2055 AVANI SHARMA RAHUL KUMAR 30.07.2017 V GEN

56 2056 APEKSHA MUKESH SHARMA 26.01.2018 V OBC (NCL)

57 2057 YUVAN VERMA PREM PRAKASH 20.06.2016 V GEN

58 2058 KASHISH YOGESH 25.02.2018 V OBC (NCL)

59 2059 VAISHNAVI PAWAN 21.06.2017 V GEN

60 2060 VANSHIKA RAKESH KUMAR 04.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

61 2061 SHIVANYA KASHYAP KRISHAN KUMAR 07.06.2016 V OBC (NCL)

62 2062 AVIRAJ  VERMA AMAR SINGH 01.12.2017 V OBC (NCL)

63 2063 YASH RAWAT RAJESH KUMAR 07.07.2017 V GEN

64 2064 VIRAT BALRAM 16.11.2016 V SC

65 2065 HEMLATA KUMARI KARAN SINGH 09.06.2016 V SC

66 2066 ARADHYA YADAV ANAND KUMAR 02.11.2017 V OBC (NCL)

67 2067 KANVI VIKAS CHANDILA 11.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

69 2069 DRISHTI RAVINDER 21.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

70 2070 NIHARIKA MANISH KUMAR 28.08.2017 V SC

71 2071 PALAK GULAB CHAUDHARY 20.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

72 2072 VANSHIKA JITENDER 30.12.2016 V SC

73 2073 DEVANSHI AHIRWAR DEEPAK KUMAR AHIRWAR 01.03.2018 V SC

74 2074 IKRA SADIK 17.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

75 2075 PREE SATBIR YADAV 02.10.2016 V OBC (NCL)

76 2076 PARV TANWAR MANJEET SINGH 01.07.2017 V SC

77 2077 TANUSH TARUN 01.03.2017 V SC

78 2078 NAYRA ANKUL 05.07.2017 V SC

80 2080 RUHI YASHPAL CHAUHAN 07.09.2017 V SC

81 2081 LUV SANDEEP 18.07.2017 V SC

82 2082 MISHTI ASHISH 26.04.2016 V SC

83 2083 YUVRAJ ROHIT 15.06.2017 V OBC (NCL)

84 2084 KARTIK SINGH LOVELY 21.10.2016 V SC

85 2085 AARVYA SUNIL  02.04.2016 V GEN 

86 2086 PRATHAM SIKANDER LAL 17.10.2017 V SC

87 2087 PRIYANK RANA ASHISH RANA 03.03.2018 V GEN

88 2088 NAVYA BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL 02.12.2017 V GEN

89 2089 AYANA BATRA BHARAT BATRA 20.10.2017 V GEN 

90 2090 RUDRA BATA BHARAT BATRA 16.06.2016 V GEN

91 2091 ANAM ABJAL 08.03.2017 V OBC (NCL)

93 2093 MAYAN NAGARWAL RAJKUMAR 12.11.2017 V SC

94 2094 AKHIL GURIYA ROHIT GURIYA 16.12.2017 V SC

95 2095 UTKARSH RAJESH KUMAR 26.07.2016 V OBC(NCL)

96 2096 MOKSH KULDEEP SINGH 08.12.2017 V SC

97 2097 SOMYA RAJPUT SAJJAN KUMAR SINGH 19.11.2017 V GEN 

98 2098 PAYAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 17.04.2017 V GEN 

99 2099 MANVI PRAMOD SINGH 31.01.2018 V SC

100 2100 DHAANVI PARVEEN KUMAR 18.12.2017 V SC

101 2101 HITESH SAIN VEERSAIN 04.04.2017 V SC

102 2102 EVA SARDHAN EKANT SARDHANA 22.12.2017 V OBC(NCL)

103 2103 GARVIK NAINWAL TRIVENI CH. NAINWAL 25.12.2017 V GEN 

104 2104 AANIKA RAJKUMAR 20.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

105 2105 NIKUNJ KRISHNA 14.12.2016 V SC

106 2106 ADITYA INDERJEET 07.01.2017 V SC

107 2107 VIDHI MOHAN 16.08.2017 V GEN 

108 2108 VINAY SUNIL KUMAR 25.08.2017 V GEN 

109 2109 MAHIR MANDAL JAGAR NATH MANDAL 25.07.2017 V SC

110 2110 TANMAY SAGAR KULDEEP SAGAR 25.12.2016 V SC

111 2111 YATIKA CHHOKAR KAMAL KISHOR 17.07.2016 V SC

112 2112 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND KUMAR 11.01.2018 V GEN

113 2113 KASHVI MINTU KUMAR 06.12.2017 V OBC(NCL)

114 2114 JAI RAIKWAR BHUPENDAR 27.10.2017 V OBC(NCL)



115 2115 RITIKA PAWAN 26.06.2017 V GEN 

116 2116 YUG RINKU 25.01.2017 V OBC(NCL)

117 2117 ADITI RAHUL 30.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

118 2118 SUHANA IMRAN 21.09.2016 V GEN 

119 2119 NAVYA LATE SURENDER 16.07.2016 V SC

120 2120 DHRUV SHARMA KAPIL SHARMA 19.12.2017 V GEN 

122 2122 SHIVANSH BHANGALIA DEEPAK KUMAR 12.08.2017 V GEN 

123 2123 AYAAN MOHAMMAD JAHID 24.06.2016 V GEN 

124 2124 AVNI YOGENDER KUMAR 11.01.2018 V OBC(NCL)

125 2125 ANSH YOGENDER KUMAR 06.05.2016 V OBC(NCL)

126 2126 ANSH RATHORE VINOD SINGH 14.07.2016 V GEN 

127 2127 PARAMVEER SINGH VIJAY SINGH 27.07.2017 V SC

128 2128 ARSAD NASIM 29.08.2017 V GEN 

129 2129 KAVYA ASHOK KUMAR 19.08.2017 V SC

130 2130 AISHA GUPTA AMIT KUMAR 14.12.2017 V GEN 

131 2131 SOIB SONU 01.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

132 2132 ADITYA VERMA SACHIN VERMA 21.09.2017 V OBC (NCL)

133 2133 BINDU THAKUR VIJAY SINGH 12.09.2017 V GEN

134 2134 PIHU ANIL KUMAR 02.07.2019 V GEN

135 2135 SHAURYA SHIVAM 03.01.2017 V OBC (NCL)

136 2136 GARVEET PRADEEP KUMAR 18.08.2016 V OBC(CL)

137 2137  HITESH CHANDILA ANIL 29.08.2016 V OBC (NCL)

138 2138 DARAKSHAN ALI MASURI SHAMSHER ALI 22.02.2018 V GEN

139 2139 AAYAT SAKIR ALI 29.03.2018 V GEN

141 2141 DRISHTI PRADEEP KUMAR 31.05.2016 V SC

142 2142 LAVANYA  SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA 03.03.2017 V GEN

143 2143 SANSKAR SURAJ 30.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

144 2144 SHOURYA SURAJ 30.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

145 2145 KUNAL GAUTAM CHANCHAL GAUTAM 24.06.2017 V SC

146 2146 DIVYANSH ARYA NEERAJ KUMAR 20.05.2017 V GEN

147 2147 AAKANSH MAYA PRAKASH 25.08.2016 V SC

148 2148 SANYAM NARANG LALIT KUMAR 13.09.2016 V GEN

149 2149 MD. ARIZ SHAHID 07.12.2017 V GEN

152 2152 FARHAN MUNAWAR HUSAIN 26.01.2018 V OBC (NCL)

153 2153 SHIV BHATIA GAGAN DEEP BHATIA 02.05.2016 V GEN

154 2154 YASHVI NITIN 09.03.2018 V SC

155 2155 MANNAT NITIN 12.02.2017 V OBC (NCL)

156 2156 MOKSHIT KAPIL KUMAR 15.05.2016 V SC

157 2157 DIVYANSH UMESH 01.02.2017 V SC

158 2158 DUNIKSHKA SHRMA NAVEEN 01.11.2017 V GEN

159 2159 RIYA JASBANT SINGH 10.01.2018 V GEN 

160 2160 HARDIK KAPOOR PAWAN KUMAR 17.12.2016 V OBC (NCL)

161 2161 AYUSH AZAD KUMAR 13.03.2018 V OBC (NCL)

162 2162 KESHAVI SUMIT LAMBA 17.08.2017 V GEN

163 2163 REVA SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA 05.06.2017 V GEN

164 2164 SAMIKSA MANOJ 30.01.2017 V OBC (NCL)

165 2165 PIHU LATE SANJAY KUMAR 14.02.2017 V SC

166 2166 GARVIT RAWAT OM PRAKASH 25.03.2017 V GEN

167 2167 AARUSI AMAR DEV PRASAD 17.09.2017 V OBC (NCL)

169 2169 NAVYA PAWAR SATISH KUMAR 03.11.2016 V SC

170 2170 ANSH TIWARI ADITYA NARAYAN 30.09.2017 V GEN

171 2171 JIVIKA RAJENDAR KUMAR 17.01.2018 V SC

172 2172 DIPANSHU CHANDER KANT 25.11.2016 V SC

174 2174 ARUN YADAV HARI KISHOR YADAV 11.07.2017 V OBC(NCL)

175 2175 TANVI ROHIT 04.07.2017 V GEN

176 2176 AKHIL RAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH 11.10.2017 V GEN

177 2177 YUG MANISH KUMAR VALMIK 14.05.2017 V SC

178 2178 PRIYANSH SONU BENIWAL SONU BENIWAL 27.07.2017 V SC

179 2179 TANAY KUMAR SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR 08.04.2017 V GEN

180 2180 BHAVYA KADIYAN GULSHAN KUMAR 05.08.2017 V SC

181 2181 VIKRAM KUMAR JHA VIPIN KUMAR JHA 08.12.2017 V GEN

182 2182 CHETANNYA KISHAN KUMAR 26.04.2017 V SC

183 2183 AARUSHI CHANDRESH KUMAR 18.06.2016 V ST 

184 2184 AARUSH SINGH RATNESH SINGH 12.09.2017 V GEN 

185 2185 KAVISH SUBHASH 12.10.2017 V SC

186 2186 VIHAAN ANKIT 16.08.2016 V SC

187 2187 NAKSH KAMAL SAINI 22.07.2016 V OBC(NCL)

188 2188 HARSH LOKESH SAINI 22.10.2016 V OBC(NCL)

189 2189 HARSHIKA LOKESH SAINI 22.10.2016 V OBC(NCL)

190 2190 PRISHA SHRAMA TARUN 29.08.2016 V GEN

191 2191 DIVYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA 02.12.2017 V GEN

192 2192 YASH BARHMANAND 20.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)



193 2193 SAMRAT DHARMESH 17.07.2017 V SC

194 2194 MADHAV NARSH 29.12.2017 V GEN

195 2195 ARSAD JAHEERAN 29.08.2017 V GEN

196 2196 DHAVYA ANAND 26.10.2017 V SC

197 2197 KAVYA SINGH VINOD SINGH 14.12.2016 V OBC(NCL)

198 2198 SAPNA KUMARI BRAHMENDRA RAM 17.09.2016 V GEN

200 2200 LAXMI SUNIL SHARMA 27.07.2016 V GEN

201 2201 TANVI PRADEEP SAXENA 03.12.2017 V GEN

203 2203 KUMARI PARI YADAV RAJESH YADAV 03.01.2018 V OBC(NCL)

205 2205 DHARITI SINGH NEERAJ 02.08.2018 V SC

206 2206 ANAYA GAUTAM RAVI KUMAR 18.12.2017 V SC

207 2207 SHANAYA KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR 21.01.2017 V OBC(NCL)

208 2208 ABHINAV CHANDILA BHUPENDER 10.12.2016 V OBC(NCL)

209 2209 KHUSHKIRAT MAAN VINOD KUMAR 24.02.2017 V OBC(NCL)

210 2210 MEET MANN TILAK RAM 07.03.2017 V OBC(NCL)

211 2211 YASH SANJAY RANA 08.02.2018 V OBC(NCL)

212 2212 BHAVISHYA PAWAN KUMAR 21.06.2016 V OBC(NCL)

213 2213 MUSKAN RAJPAL KUMAR 23.01.2017 V GEN

214 2214 YUVEN MEHRA DEEPAK 19.10.2017 V GEN

215 2215 YUVAAN JAYPEE CHAPRANA 09.06.2017 V OBC(NCL)

216 2216 AARUSHI GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR 06.05.2017 V OBC(NCL)

217 2217 TANISH BENIWAL ROHIT BENIWAL 20.12.2016 V GEN

218 2218 PULKIT RAVINDER 02.01.2017 V SC 

219 2219 CHHAVI TARGOTRA VIPIN 22.07.2017 V SC

220 2220 MOHAMMADANAS JAAN MOHAMMADANAS 04.04.2016 V OBC(NCL)

221 2221 ARSHI CHAND MOHAMMAD 10.07.2017 V OBC(NCL)

222 2222 NAVYA PANCHAL KAPIL PANCHAL 02.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

223 2223 HARSH NAND RAM 08.06.2016 V OBC(NCL)

224 2224 VISHNU DARA 29.04.2017 V SC

225 2225 SIDDHI DURGESH GAUTAM 08.02.2017 V GEN

226 2226 LOVEPREET RAMBIR 25.01.2018 V SC

227 2227 AADHYA  CHOUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR 10.09.2016 V GEN

228 2228 SHIVANGI LALIT 20.01.2018 V SC

230 2230 ROSHNI PINTU 8.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

231 2231 ARADRSH KUMAR ARUNENDERA KUMAR 31.12.2018 V SC

232 2232 AARAV SUSHEEL KUMAR 24.01.2018 V GEN

233 2233 RAUNAK SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA 28.12.2017 V GEN

234 2234 MUKUL MANOJ KUMAR 13.02.2017 V SC

235 2235 YAKSHIT SATPAL 10.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

236 2236 TIRISHA DHRAMVEER 06.06.2017 V SC 

237 2237 FAIZAL ZAKIR 21.09.2016 V OBC(NCL)

238 2238 ANANYA SHARMA RAHUL KUMAR 13.03.2018 V GEN

239 2239 ADITYA PAL AJAY KUMAR PAL 07.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

240 2240 SHIVANSH LINGWAL RAHUL LINGWAL 10.03.2018 V GEN

241 2241 AYANSH RAJENDER KUMAR 15.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

242 2242 TANSHUMAN VIBHAV CHOUDHARY 10.07.2016 V GEN

243 2243 LAKSHITA BALWANT SINGH 11.06.2018 V OBC(NCL)

244 2244 BHANI DEEPAK SHARMA 12.11.2018 V GEN

245 2245 PRACHI DILIP KUMAR MISHRA 14.08.2017 V GEN

246 2246 KHUSHNK DHINGRA NITIN DHINGRA 21.09.2018 V GEN

247 2247 URJIT SANTOSH KUMAR 15.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

248 2248 HAFEEZ KHAN SALMAN KHAN 09.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

249 2249 AARYA JHA MUKESH KUMAR JHA 26.05.2017 V GEN

250 2250 DEV BALVEER SHARMA 28.11.2017 V GEN

251 2251 DISHA RAHUL NAGAR 14.10.2016 V GEN

252 2252 MISHTY ANKIT 18.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

254 2254 DHRUV MUKESH 30.05.2017 V OBC(NCL)

255 2255 KHUSHI SINGH DHRENDRA SINGH SOMVANSHI 23.04.2017 V GEN

256 2256 DURUVA KALRA JITENDER KALRA 12.05.2018 V GEN

257 2257 VANYA SRIVASTAVA NANADKISHORE SRIVASTAVA 09.10.2017 V GEN

258 2258 JINISHA RAJESH YADAV 27.07.2018 V SC

259 2259 CHIRAG VASHUDEV 02.03.2017 V SC

260 2260 NAYONIKA VERMA PANKAJ VERMA 04.04.2018 V GEN

261 2261 EKANSH MUKHI RAM 23.11.2018 V GEN

262 2262 NEVEN PRAJAPATI MANOJ KUMAR 27.02.2019 V OBC(NCL)

263 2263 DAKSH LOHIA ARUN LOHIA 10.02.2017 V OBC(NCL)

264 2264 YASH LOHIA ARUN LOHIA 10.20.2017 V OBC(NCL)

265 2265 KUNAL KUSHWAHA RAVI KUMAR 27.04.2018 V OBC(NCL)

42 2042 KANAN ASHOK KUMAR 11.04.2017 V SC 0

173 2173 DHARVI SACHIN DUTT 15.01.2018 V OBC(NCL) 0

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

SC CATEGORY



3 2003 MANAVI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 06.09.2016 V SC

7 2007 AMAYA BISWAS PRASHANT BISWAS 07.10.2016 V SC

28 2028 JASMIN GAUTAM DHEERAJ GAUTAM 04.05.2017 I SC

29 2029 TRISHA SONU KUMAR 21.10.2017 V SC

32 2032 YASHIKA SUNIL 04.08.2017 V SC

33 2033 BHAVISHYA HARISH KUMAR 23.11.2017 V SC

35 2035 SHIVA DEVENDER 17.11.2017 V SC

39 2039 TRISHA SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 14.06.2016 V SC

42 2042 KANAN ASHOK KUMAR 11.04.2017 I/III SC

43 2043 NAVYANSH SACHIN KUMAR 29.08.2017 V SC

44 2044 SHRESHTHA MORYA KARAMVEER MORYA 15.10.2017 V SC

54 2054 YUVRAJ DEVRATH 01.01.2017 V SC

64 2064 VIRAT BALRAM 16.11.2016 V SC

65 2065 HEMLATA KUMARI KARAN SINGH 09.06.2016 V SC

70 2070 NIHARIKA MANISH KUMAR 28.08.2017 V SC

72 2072 VANSHIKA JITENDER 30.12.2016 V SC

73 2073 DEVANSHI AHIRWAR DEEPAK KUMAR AHIRWAR 01.03.2018 V SC

76 2076 PARV TANWAR MANJEET SINGH 01.07.2017 V SC

77 2077 TANUSH TARUN 01.03.2017 V SC

78 2078 NAYRA ANKUL 05.07.2017 V SC

80 2080 RUHI YASHPAL CHAUHAN 07.09.2017 V SC

81 2081 LUV SANDEEP 18.07.2017 V SC

82 2082 MISHTI ASHISH 26.04.2016 V SC

84 2084 KARTIK SINGH LOVELY 21.10.2016 V SC

86 2086 PRATHAM SIKANDER LAL 17.10.2017 V SC

93 2093 MAYAN NAGARWAL RAJKUMAR 12.11.2017 V SC

94 2094 AKHIL GURIYA ROHIT GURIYA 16.12.2017 V SC

96 2096 MOKSH KULDEEP SINGH 08.12.2017 V SC

99 2099 MANVI PRAMOD SINGH 31.01.2018 V SC

100 2100 DHAANVI PARVEEN KUMAR 18.12.2017 V SC

101 2101 HITESH SAIN VEERSAIN 04.04.2017 V SC

105 2105 NIKUNJ KRISHNA 14.12.2016 V SC

106 2106 ADITYA INDERJEET 07.01.2017 V SC

109 2109 MAHIR MANDAL JAGAR NATH MANDAL 25.07.2017 V SC

110 2110 TANMAY SAGAR KULDEEP SAGAR 25.12.2016 V SC

111 2111 YATIKA CHHOKAR KAMAL KISHOR 17.07.2016 V SC

119 2119 NAVYA LATE SURENDER 16.07.2016 V SC

121 2121 SNEHA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR 20.10.2017 I SC

127 2127 PARAMVEER SINGH VIJAY SINGH 27.07.2017 V SC

129 2129 KAVYA ASHOK KUMAR 19.08.2017 V SC

140 2140 JANVI AJIT SINGH 16.05.2017 IV SC

141 2141 DRISHTI PRADEEP KUMAR 31.05.2016 V SC

145 2145 KUNAL GAUTAM CHANCHAL GAUTAM 24.06.2017 V SC

147 2147 AAKANSH MAYA PRAKASH 25.08.2016 V SC

151 2151 YASHIKA KULDEEP TANWAR 14.05.2017 I SC

154 2154 YASHVI NITIN 09.03.2018 V SC

156 2156 MOKSHIT KAPIL KUMAR 15.05.2016 V SC

157 2157 DIVYANSH UMESH 01.02.2017 V SC

165 2165 PIHU LATE SANJAY KUMAR 14.02.2017 V SC

169 2169 NAVYA PAWAR SATISH KUMAR 03.11.2016 V SC

171 2171 JIVIKA RAJENDAR KUMAR 17.01.2018 V SC

172 2172 DIPANSHU CHANDER KANT 25.11.2016 V SC

177 2177 YUG MANISH KUMAR VALMIK 14.05.2017 V SC

178 2178 PRIYANSH SONU BENIWAL SONU BENIWAL 27.07.2017 V SC

180 2180 BHAVYA KADIYAN GULSHAN KUMAR 05.08.2017 V SC

182 2182 CHETANNYA KISHAN KUMAR 26.04.2017 V SC

185 2185 KAVISH SUBHASH 12.10.2017 V SC

186 2186 VIHAAN ANKIT 16.08.2016 V SC

193 2193 SAMRAT DHARMESH 17.07.2017 V SC

196 2196 DHAVYA ANAND 26.10.2017 V SC

205 2205 DHARITI SINGH NEERAJ 02.08.2018 V SC

206 2206 ANAYA GAUTAM RAVI KUMAR 18.12.2017 V SC

218 2218 PULKIT RAVINDER 02.01.2017 V SC 

219 2219 CHHAVI TARGOTRA VIPIN 22.07.2017 V SC

224 2224 VISHNU DARA 29.04.2017 V SC

226 2226 LOVEPREET RAMBIR 25.01.2018 V SC

228 2228 SHIVANGI LALIT 20.01.2018 V SC

231 2231 ARADRSH KUMAR ARUNENDERA KUMAR 31.12.2018 V SC

234 2234 MUKUL MANOJ KUMAR 13.02.2017 V SC

236 2236 TIRISHA DHRAMVEER 06.06.2017 V SC 

258 2258 JINISHA RAJESH YADAV 27.07.2018 V SC

259 2259 CHIRAG VASHUDEV 02.03.2017 V SC



266 2266 JATIN MNOJ KUMAR 27.102017 III SC 

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

183 2183 AARUSHI CHANDRESH KUMAR 18.06.2016 V ST 

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

9 2009 SUNIDHI LALIT KUMAR 16.03.2018 V OBC (NCL)

11 2011 VANSHIKA RAHUL 19.10.2016 V OBC (NCL)

14 2014 GAURAVI YOGESH 14.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

16 2016 NISHANT GIRI CHANDRA BHAN GIRI 02.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

19 2019 JANVI VERMA HEMANT VERMA 08.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

23 2023 ANSHUMAN MAHESH KUMAR 12.07.2017 V OBC (NCL)

24 2024 JAYESH KUMAR PATEL RAKESH KUMAR 04.12.2017 V OBC (NCL)

26 2026 NIRVAAN DEEPAK KUMAR 29.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

27 2027 ARJUN BHADANA JATIN BHADANA 19.02.2018 V OBC (NCL)

36 2036 NAFIAH TAJ TAJ MOHAMMAD 16.06.2016 V OBC (NCL)

37 2037 NYASHA THAKUR DEEPAK KUMAR 27.12.2016 V OBC (NCL)

49 2049 KHUSHWINDER CHAPRANA SANDEEP CHAPRANA 07.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

51 2051 NIKUNJ AMIT 08.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

52 2052 INSHA MOHD. NAZIM 29.11.2017 V OBC (NCL)

56 2056 APEKSHA MUKESH SHARMA 26.01.2018 V OBC (NCL)

58 2058 KASHISH YOGESH 25.02.2018 V OBC (NCL)

60 2060 VANSHIKA RAKESH KUMAR 04.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

61 2061 SHIVANYA KASHYAP KRISHAN KUMAR 07.06.2016 V OBC (NCL)

62 2062 AVIRAJ  VERMA AMAR SINGH 01.12.2017 V OBC (NCL)

66 2066 ARADHYA YADAV ANAND KUMAR 02.11.2017 V OBC (NCL)

67 2067 KANVI VIKAS CHANDILA 11.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

69 2069 DRISHTI RAVINDER 21.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

71 2071 PALAK GULAB CHAUDHARY 20.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

74 2074 IKRA SADIK 17.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

75 2075 PREE SATBIR YADAV 02.10.2016 V OBC (NCL)

83 2083 YUVRAJ ROHIT 15.06.2017 V OBC (NCL)

91 2091 ANAM ABJAL 08.03.2017 V OBC (NCL)

95 2095 UTKARSH RAJESH KUMAR 26.07.2016 V OBC(NCL)

102 2102 EVA SARDHAN EKANT SARDHANA 22.12.2017 V OBC(NCL)

104 2104 AANIKA RAJKUMAR 20.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

113 2113 KASHVI MINTU KUMAR 06.12.2017 V OBC(NCL)

114 2114 JAI RAIKWAR BHUPENDAR 27.10.2017 V OBC(NCL)

124 2124 AVNI YOGENDER KUMAR 11.01.2018 V OBC(NCL)

125 2125 ANSH YOGENDER KUMAR 06.05.2016 V OBC(NCL)

131 2131 SOIB SONU 01.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

132 2132 ADITYA VERMA SACHIN VERMA 21.09.2017 V OBC (NCL)

135 2135 SHAURYA SHIVAM 03.01.2017 V OBC (NCL)

137 2137  HITESH CHANDILA ANIL 29.08.2016 V OBC (NCL)

143 2143 SANSKAR SURAJ 30.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

144 2144 SHOURYA SURAJ 30.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

152 2152 FARHAN MUNAWAR HUSAIN 26.01.2018 V OBC (NCL)

155 2155 MANNAT NITIN 12.02.2017 V OBC (NCL)

160 2160 HARDIK KAPOOR PAWAN KUMAR 17.12.2016 V OBC (NCL)

161 2161 AYUSH AZAD KUMAR 13.03.2018 V OBC (NCL)

164 2164 SAMIKSA MANOJ 30.01.2017 V OBC (NCL)

167 2167 AARUSI AMAR DEV PRASAD 17.09.2017 V OBC (NCL)

173 2173 DHARVI SACHIN DUTT 15.01.2018 IV OBC(NCL)

174 2174 ARUN YADAV HARI KISHOR YADAV 11.07.2017 V OBC(NCL)

187 2187 NAKSH KAMAL SAINI 22.07.2016 V OBC(NCL)

188 2188 HARSH LOKESH SAINI 22.10.2016 V OBC(NCL)

189 2189 HARSHIKA LOKESH SAINI 22.10.2016 V OBC(NCL)

192 2192 YASH BARHMANAND 20.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

197 2197 KAVYA SINGH VINOD SINGH 14.12.2016 V OBC(NCL)

203 2203 KUMARI PARI YADAV RAJESH YADAV 03.01.2018 V OBC(NCL)

207 2207 SHANAYA KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR 21.01.2017 V OBC(NCL)

209 2209 KHUSHKIRAT MAAN VINOD KUMAR 24.02.2017 V OBC(NCL)

210 2210 MEET MANN TILAK RAM 07.03.2017 V OBC(NCL)

211 2211 YASH SANJAY RANA 08.02.2018 V OBC(NCL)

212 2212 BHAVISHYA PAWAN KUMAR 21.06.2016 V OBC(NCL)

215 2215 YUVAAN JAYPEE CHAPRANA 09.06.2017 V OBC(NCL)

216 2216 AARUSHI GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR 06.05.2017 V OBC(NCL)

220 2220 MOHAMMADANAS JAAN MOHAMMADANAS 04.04.2016 V OBC(NCL)

221 2221 ARSHI CHAND MOHAMMAD 10.07.2017 V OBC(NCL)

222 2222 NAVYA PANCHAL KAPIL PANCHAL 02.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

223 2223 HARSH NAND RAM 08.06.2016 V OBC(NCL)

230 2230 ROSHNI PINTU 8.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

235 2235 YAKSHIT SATPAL 10.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

237 2237 FAIZAL ZAKIR 21.09.2016 V OBC(NCL)



239 2239 ADITYA PAL AJAY KUMAR PAL 07.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

241 2241 AYANSH RAJENDER KUMAR 15.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

243 2243 LAKSHITA BALWANT SINGH 11.06.2018 V OBC(NCL)

247 2247 URJIT SANTOSH KUMAR 15.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

248 2248 HAFEEZ KHAN SALMAN KHAN 09.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

252 2252 MISHTY ANKIT 18.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

254 2254 DHRUV MUKESH 30.05.2017 V OBC(NCL)

262 2262 NEVEN PRAJAPATI MANOJ KUMAR 27.02.2019 V OBC(NCL)

263 2263 DAKSH LOHIA ARUN LOHIA 10.02.2017 V OBC(NCL)

264 2264 YASH LOHIA ARUN LOHIA 10.20.2017 V OBC(NCL)

265 2265 KUNAL KUSHWAHA RAVI KUMAR 27.04.2018 V OBC(NCL)

117 2117 ADITI RAHUL 30.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

208 2208 ABHINAV CHANDILA BHUPENDER 10.12.2016 V OBC(NCL)

116 2116 YUG RINKU 25.01.2017 V OBC(NCL)

136 2136 GARVEET PRADEEP KUMAR 18.08.2016 V

S. No Reg No. Child Name Father's Name D.O.B Service Category Caste Category 

3 2003 MANAVI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR 06.09.2016 V SC

5 2005 DAKSH SINGH GUSAIN HARPAL SINGH 16.08.2017 V GEN 

9 2009 SUNIDHI LALIT KUMAR 16.03.2018 V OBC (NCL)

10 2010 TRILOK PRAJAPATI VICKY 27.11.2016 V GEN 

11 2011 VANSHIKA RAHUL 19.10.2016 V OBC (NCL)

12 2012 SHIVANSH SHARMA SACHIN KUMAR SHARMA 19.06.2017 V GEN

13 2013 AASHI NARANG ANIL NARANG 04.08.2017 V GEN

14 2014 GAURAVI YOGESH 14.09.2016 V OBC (NCL)

15 2015 DIVYANSH KUMAR RAJESH RAI 29.12.2016 V GEN

16 2016 NISHANT GIRI CHANDRA BHAN GIRI 02.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

17 2017 GARVISH NARESH RANA 09.08.2017 V GEN

18 2018 NANCY VERMA ANIL 23.10.2017 V GEN

19 2019 JANVI VERMA HEMANT VERMA 08.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

20 2020 RUHI RAWAT SANDEEP RAWAT 29.05.2016 V GEN

21 2021 DEVANSH TIWARI SHIVANAND TIWARI 03.11.2017 V GEN (EWS)

22 2022 HIMAKSHI SOLANKI SHEELESH KUMAR 10.05.2016 V GEN 

23 2023 ANSHUMAN MAHESH KUMAR 12.07.2017 V OBC (NCL)

25 2025 KULDEEP SINGH RAWAT MUKESH SINGH 19.11.2016 V GEN

26 2026 NIRVAAN DEEPAK KUMAR 29.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

27 2027 ARJUN BHADANA JATIN BHADANA 19.02.2018 V OBC (NCL)

31 2031 OWAIS IRFAN MALIK 11.02.2017 V GEN

32 2032 YASHIKA SUNIL 04.08.2017 V SC

36 2036 NAFIAH TAJ TAJ MOHAMMAD 16.06.2016 V OBC (NCL)

38 2038 SHAURYA RAI MAJHI PADAM RAY MAJHI 27.02.2017 V GEN

41 2041 LAKSH HITESH KUMAR 20.06.2017 V GEN

42 2042 KANAN ASHOK KUMAR 11.04.2017 I/III SC

45 2045 MUKUL SHARMA HARIDUTT SHARMA 02.02.2018 V GEN

47 2047 RUHI DUBEY RAKESH DUBEY 07.11.2017 V GEN

48 2048 PARTH SHARMA ANUJ SHARMA 27.07.2017 V GEN 

49 2049 KHUSHWINDER CHAPRANA SANDEEP CHAPRANA 07.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

50 2050 PRITI RAJENDRA SINGH 13.04.2017 V GEN

52 2052 INSHA MOHD. NAZIM 29.11.2017 V OBC (NCL)

53 2053 PRIYANSH MUKESH 18.01.2017 V GEN

54 2054 YUVRAJ DEVRATH 01.01.2017 V SC

55 2055 AVANI SHARMA RAHUL KUMAR 30.07.2017 V GEN

59 2059 VAISHNAVI PAWAN 21.06.2017 V GEN

60 2060 VANSHIKA RAKESH KUMAR 04.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

61 2061 SHIVANYA KASHYAP KRISHAN KUMAR 07.06.2016 V OBC (NCL)

63 2063 YASH RAWAT RAJESH KUMAR 07.07.2017 V GEN

64 2064 VIRAT BALRAM 16.11.2016 V SC

65 2065 HEMLATA KUMARI KARAN SINGH 09.06.2016 V SC

66 2066 ARADHYA YADAV ANAND KUMAR 02.11.2017 V OBC (NCL)

67 2067 KANVI VIKAS CHANDILA 11.10.2017 V OBC (NCL)

69 2069 DRISHTI RAVINDER 21.08.2017 V OBC (NCL)

70 2070 NIHARIKA MANISH KUMAR 28.08.2017 V SC

71 2071 PALAK GULAB CHAUDHARY 20.11.2016 V OBC (NCL)

72 2072 VANSHIKA JITENDER 30.12.2016 V SC

76 2076 PARV TANWAR MANJEET SINGH 01.07.2017 V SC

79 2079 TIRUPATI JHA SUNIL KUMAR JHA 25.02.2019

80 2080 RUHI YASHPAL CHAUHAN 07.09.2017 V SC

81 2081 LUV SANDEEP 18.07.2017 V SC

82 2082 MISHTI ASHISH 26.04.2016 V SC

83 2083 YUVRAJ ROHIT 15.06.2017 V OBC (NCL)

84 2084 KARTIK SINGH LOVELY 21.10.2016 V SC

85 2085 AARVYA SUNIL  02.04.2016 V GEN 

86 2086 PRATHAM SIKANDER LAL 17.10.2017 V SC



87 2087 PRIYANK RANA ASHISH RANA 03.03.2018 V GEN

88 2088 NAVYA BANSAL NEERAJ BANSAL 02.12.2017 V GEN

89 2089 AYANA BATRA BHARAT BATRA 20.10.2017 V GEN 

90 2090 RUDRA BATA BHARAT BATRA 16.06.2016 V GEN

91 2091 ANAM ABJAL 08.03.2017 V OBC (NCL)

94 2094 AKHIL GURIYA ROHIT GURIYA 16.12.2017 V SC

95 2095 UTKARSH RAJESH KUMAR 26.07.2016 V OBC(NCL)

96 2096 MOKSH KULDEEP SINGH 08.12.2017 V SC

97 2097 SOMYA RAJPUT SAJJAN KUMAR SINGH 19.11.2017 V GEN 

98 2098 PAYAL KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 17.04.2017 V GEN 

101 2101 HITESH SAIN VEERSAIN 04.04.2017 V SC

102 2102 EVA SARDHAN EKANT SARDHANA 22.12.2017 V OBC(NCL)

105 2105 NIKUNJ KRISHNA 14.12.2016 V SC

106 2106 ADITYA INDERJEET 07.01.2017 V SC

109 2109 MAHIR MANDAL JAGAR NATH MANDAL 25.07.2017 V SC

112 2112 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND KUMAR 11.01.2018 V

113 2113 KASHVI MINTU KUMAR 06.12.2017 V OBC(NCL)

114 2114 JAI RAIKWAR BHUPENDAR 27.10.2017 V OBC(NCL)

115 2115 RITIKA PAWAN 26.06.2017 V GEN 

118 2118 SUHANA IMRAN 21.09.2016 V GEN 

123 2123 AYAAN MOHAMMAD JAHID 24.06.2016 V GEN 

126 2126 ANSH RATHORE VINOD SINGH 14.07.2016 V GEN 

128 2128 ARSAD NASIM 29.08.2017 V GEN 

130 2130 AISHA GUPTA AMIT KUMAR 14.12.2017 V GEN 

135 2135 SHAURYA SHIVAM 03.01.2017 V OBC (NCL)

136 2136 GARVEET PRADEEP KUMAR 18.08.2016 V

139 2139 AAYAT SAKIR ALI 29.03.2018 V GEN

146 2146 DIVYANSH ARYA NEERAJ KUMAR 20.05.2017 V GEN

149 2149 MD. ARIZ SHAHID 07.12.2017 V GEN

153 2153 SHIV BHATIA GAGAN DEEP BHATIA 02.05.2016 V GEN

158 2158 DUNIKSHKA SHRMA NAVEEN 01.11.2017 V GEN

159 2159 RIYA JASBANT SINGH 10.01.2018 V GEN 

160 2160 HARDIK KAPOOR PAWAN KUMAR 17.12.2016 V OBC (NCL)

170 2170 ANSH TIWARI ADITYA NARAYAN 30.09.2017 V GEN

190 2190 PRISHA SHRAMA TARUN 29.08.2016 V GEN

191 2191 DIVYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA 02.12.2017 V GEN

192 2192 YASH BARHMANAND 20.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

193 2193 SAMRAT DHARMESH 17.07.2017 V SC

194 2194 MADHAV NARSH 29.12.2017 V GEN

195 2195 ARSAD JAHEERAN 29.08.2017 V GEN

196 2196 DHAVYA ANAND 26.10.2017 V SC

200 2200 LAXMI SUNIL SHARMA 27.07.2016 V GEN

201 2201 TANVI PRADEEP SAXENA 03.12.2017 V GEN

208 2208 ABHINAV CHANDILA BHUPENDER 10.12.2016 V

214 2214 YUVEN MEHRA DEEPAK 19.10.2017 V GEN

216 2216 AARUSHI GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR 06.05.2017 V OBC(NCL)

227 2227 AADHYA  CHOUDHARY SANJEEV KUMAR 10.09.2016 V GEN

230 2230 ROSHNI PINTU 8.09.2017 V OBC(NCL)

232 2232 AARAV SUSHEEL KUMAR 24.01.2018 V GEN

233 2233 RAUNAK SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA 28.12.2017 V GEN

234 2234 MUKUL MANOJ KUMAR 13.02.2017 V SC

235 2235 YAKSHIT SATPAL 10.03.2018 V OBC(NCL)

236 2236 TIRISHA DHRAMVEER 06.06.2017 V SC 

237 2237 FAIZAL ZAKIR 21.09.2016 V OBC(NCL)

241 2241 AYANSH RAJENDER KUMAR 15.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

242 2242 TANSHUMAN VIBHAV CHOUDHARY 10.07.2016 V GEN

244 2244 BHANI DEEPAK SHARMA 12.11.2018 V GEN

246 2246 KHUSHNK DHINGRA NITIN DHINGRA 21.09.2018 V GEN

247 2247 URJIT SANTOSH KUMAR 15.08.2017 V OBC(NCL)

256 2256 DURUVA KALRA JITENDER KALRA 12.05.2018 V GEN

257 2257 VANYA SRIVASTAVA NANADKISHORE SRIVASTAVA 09.10.2017 V GEN

258 2258 JINISHA RAJESH YADAV 27.07.2018 V SC

261 2261 EKANSH MUKHI RAM 23.11.2018 V GEN


